
WELCOME 
TO 

ATU MARKETING 
BUSINESS 



ABOUT US 
We are a forward-thinking product-based company
dedicated to delivering high-quality, innovative, and reliable
products that simplify everyday life. Our focus is on creating
value-driven solutions that meet modern customer needs
through smart design, advanced technology, and continuous
improvement.
With a strong commitment to excellence, we aim to build
long-term relationships with our customers by offering
products that combine performance, affordability, and trust.



OUR MISSION & VISION 

OUR MISSION OUR VISION 
To develop high-quality and user-friendly products
To ensure customer satisfaction through consistent
service and support
To innovate and adapt to changing market demands
To maintain transparency, trust, and integrity in all
our operations
To create sustainable and value-driven solutions for
our customers

To become a globally recognized brand
known for innovation, quality, and
customer satisfaction by continuously
evolving with market trends and
technological advancements.



WHY CHOOSE US

 Premium Quality Products

We never compromise 
on quality

 Trust & Transparency

Honest business practices

 Innovative Solutions

Modern problems need
modern products

Affordable Pricing

Best value for your 
investment



MRP-12500/-
DP - 6500/-

PV - 1
BV - 2000/-

JOINING AMOUNT 

MRP-25000/-
DP - 13000/-

PV - 2
BV - 4000/-

PACKAGE - 1  PACKAGE - 2  



TYPES OF INCOME 

LEVEL INCOME  

DIRECT REFERRAL BONUS  

BINARY INCOME 

AWARDS  & REWARDS 



LEVEL  INCOME DIRECT REQUIRED 

Level 1 10% 1 DIRECT

Level 2 5% 1 DIRECT 

Level 3 4% 2 DIRECT 

Level 4 3% 2 DIRECT 

Level 5 3%

Level 6 3%

Level 7 2%

Level 8 2%

LEVEL 9 2%

LEVEL 10 2%

LEVEL 11 2%

LEVEL 12 2%

LEVEL INCOME 



MATCHING INCOME 

1  PAIR ST AND OTHER PAIR 

 1000 bv pv 0.5  Pair matching 500 daily capping 3000

 2000 bv pv 1 pair matching 1000 daily capping 6000

4000 bv  pv 2 matching 2000  daily capping 10,000



DIRECT REFERRAL BONUS 

YOU WIILL GET 100 RS(10% OF 1000) 

1:1 = 1000/-

10%



NEXT PAIRS REWARDS 

Next 10 PAIR BAG & ONE DAY TRAINING PROGRAM 

Next 25 PAIR 1000 RS 

Next 75 PAIR 3000 & GOA TOUR 

Next 150 PAIR 5000 & THAILAND TRIP

Next 300 PAIR 5G SMART PHONE 

Next 500 PAIR EV SCOOTER

Next 700 PAIR 1.5 LAKH SILVER

Next 1000 PAIR BULLET BIKE 

Next 1500 PAIR 2.5 CAR FUND 

Next 2500 PAIR 5 LAKH GOLD 

Next 5000 PAIR 7.5 LAND 

10000 PAIR 1000000 AMOUNT 

AWARD & REWARDS  



TERMS & CONDITION 

1) Daily Earning → Weekly Payout
2) Matching Income → 2 Direct Left One & Right One
2 Direct Matching = 2 Level Income Open
3) TDS → 2% admin charges 8% Total 10% Deduct 
4) Withdrawal → 500 Minimum
5) INR & USDT Option → BEP-20 (BSC)
      1 USDT = ₹95



FOR WATCHING 

THANK YOU
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